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Breakdown of Gas Sales Volume (Non-Consolidated) %851 28558 mm)

Commercial Use (million m3)
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= Commercial Use (million m3)

Company/Office
Wholesale/Retail Sales
Restaurant
Lodge/Hotel
Beauty Salon
Amusement Place
Laundry
District Heating and Cooling
Other
Total

Public and Medical Use (million m3)
Public
Medical
Total

Industrial Use (million m3)
Machinery/Metal
Ceramics
Chemicals
Food
Power Generation
Other
Total

4,000
2,000
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Public and Medical Use (million m3)
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2007

441
313
497
171

29
68
30
277
137
1,963

614
254
868

1,194
145
707
504

2,003
680

5,232

2008

471
319
501
173

29
74
32
297
150
2,047

664
264
928

1,324
172
776
550

2,076
694

5,503

2009

439
295
489
161

28
80
33
278
151
1,952

659
256
916

1,124
163
683
546

2,108
656

5,280



Commercial, Public, and Medical Use (%) Industrial Use(%)
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Year ended March 31, 2016 Year ended March 31, 2016
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2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 AT
402 382 335 334 320 296 277 16.8
273 278 248 250 242 229 225 13.7
476 476 463 466 462 457 447 27.2
153 159 146 148 148 145 142 8.6
27 27 28 28 27 26 26 1.6
79 82 81 86 84 80 79 48
32 31 31 31 31 31 31 1.9
259 280 260 256 254 232 226 13.7
154 164 161 169 189 192 193 11.8
1,856 1,880 1,753 1,769 1,757 1,687 1,646 100.0
679 720 653 655 659 644 616 70.5
257 275 266 266 265 260 258 29.5
936 995 919 921 924 903 874 100.0
1,050 1,050 1,043 1,023 1,128 1,192 1,282 18.2
164 176 182 170 153 134 116 1.6
694 501 666 604 594 561 555 79
498 483 510 525 527 528 524 74
1,952 1,977 2,391 2,856 3,127 4,039 3,985 56.5
593 777 654 711 710 590 590 8.4
4,952 4,963 5,446 5,889 6,239 7,053 7,052 100.0
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